Student Name

Student ID

Advisor

ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY-NEWPORT
CERTIFICATE OF PROFICIENCY
Manufacturing Welding

A. Possible Prerequisites: None required

B. General Education Core: None required

C. Major Technical Discipline: (18 credit hours)
Course #

WELD
WELD
WELD
WELD
WELD
MATH

1203
2203
2513
2413
1603
1013

Course Title

Introduction to MIG
Advanced MIG

Blueprint Reading
Welding Fabrication
Trade Skills

Mathematical Applications

Total credit hours

Minimum Required Credit Hours (18)

Student’s Signature

Advisor’s Signature

Date Certificate Completed:

2015-16
Hours Semester Grade Transfer
(Univ. /year)

Date:

Date:

Revision Date 04/23/2015
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