Student Name	9	Student ID	Advisor		2015-16
		SAS STATE UNIVERSITY- ERTIFICATE OF PROFICIE Manufacturing Welding			
A. Possible	Prerequisites: None required				
B. General I	Education Core: None required				
C. Major Teo Course # WELD 1203 WELD 2203	chnical Discipline: (18 credit ho Course Title Introduction to MIG Advanced MIG	urs) Hours	Semester 	Grade	Transfer (Univ. /year) ———
WELD 2513 WELD 2413 WELD 1603 MATH 1013	Blueprint Reading Welding Fabrication Trade Skills Mathematical Applications				
		credit hours			
Minimum Rec	quired Credit Hours (18)				

Student's Signature_____

Advisor's Signature_____

Date Certificate Completed:

Date:_____

Date:_____